
Clt Nat Licence Né Clt Cat Temps Moy.

1 FRA 94 1 SEM 0:32:24 14,82
2 FRA 86 1 M0M 0:32:46 14,65
3 FRA 90 2 SEM 0:35:43 13,44
4 FRA 89 3 SEM 0:38:06 12,60
5 FRA 1179603 70 1 M3M 0:39:02 12,30
6 FRA 2439840 72 1 M3F 0:42:08 11,39
7 FRA 07 1 CAM 0:45:57 10,45
8 FRA 76 1 M2F 0:46:04 10,42
9 FRA 97 4 SEM 0:48:13 9,96
10 FRA 01 1 ESF 0:48:52 9,82
11 FRA 80 1 M1M 0:50:20 9,54
12 FRA 82 2 M1M 0:50:43 9,46
13 FRA 79 1 M1F 0:50:44 9,46
14 FRA 79 2 M1F 0:51:03 9,40
15 FRA 79 3 M1M 0:51:06 9,39
16 FRA 83 4 M1M 0:51:41 9,29
17 FRA 71 2 M3M 0:53:16 9,01
18 FRA 06 1 CAF 0:53:17 9,01
19 FRA 68 1 M4F 0:54:33 8,80
20 FRA 79 3 M1F 0:56:44 8,46
21 FRA 79 4 M1F 0:56:59 8,42
22 FRA 94 1 SEF 0:58:02 8,27

BERTHIER Marion n°2662 8 F Non Licencié
FOROPON Vanessa n°2105 9 F Non Licencié
DESCHAMPS Ophélie n°2095 10 F Non Licencié

JORE olivier n°2118 12 M Non Licencié
BOUQUET Ana‹s n°2119 6 F Non Licencié
MATHE Emmanuelle n°2107 7 F Non Licencié

SIMON Delphine n°2125 5 F Non Licencié
TOURAINE Julien n°2108 10 M Non Licencié
CHARLET CHRISTOPHE n°2122 11 M Non Licencié

ROBIN Olivier n°2121 8 M Non Licencié
PIN Benjamin n°2110 9 M Non Licencié
BERNARD Carine n°2109 4 F Non Licencié

HAMELIN Géraldine n°2130 2 F Non Licencié
BICHON Benjamin n°2124 7 M Non Licencié
MERCIER Fanny n°2104 3 F Non Licencié

COSSARD Cyrille n°2127 5 M Non Licencié
MARICOURT Lydia n°2126 1 F Non Licencié
JORE Emmanuel n°2120 6 M Non Licencié

ANTONCIC Julien n°2131 2 M Non Licencié
BAQUE Benjamin n°2123 3 M Non Licencié
BRANDY Maxime n°2128 4 M Non Licencié

RUN ET CO 2023 - Course nature 8 km (8.000 km) - 13 Mai 2023
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 8.000 km
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Nom - Prénom Doss. Clt Sx Club

GUILLET Florian n°2129 1 M Non Licencié



Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Temps Moy. Club

1 MARICOURT Lydia FRA 2439840 n°2126 72 1 M3F 0:42:08 11,39 Non Licencié
2 HAMELIN Géraldine FRA n°2130 76 1 M2F 0:46:04 10,42 Non Licencié
3 MERCIER Fanny FRA n°2104 01 1 ESF 0:48:52 9,82 Non Licencié
4 BERNARD Carine FRA n°2109 79 1 M1F 0:50:44 9,46 Non Licencié
5 SIMON Delphine FRA n°2125 79 2 M1F 0:51:03 9,40 Non Licencié
6 BOUQUET Ana‹s FRA n°2119 06 1 CAF 0:53:17 9,01 Non Licencié
7 MATHE Emmanuelle FRA n°2107 68 1 M4F 0:54:33 8,80 Non Licencié
8 BERTHIER Marion FRA n°2662 79 3 M1F 0:56:44 8,46 Non Licencié
9 FOROPON Vanessa FRA n°2105 79 4 M1F 0:56:59 8,42 Non Licencié
10 DESCHAMPS Ophélie FRA n°2095 94 1 SEF 0:58:02 8,27 Non Licencié

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Temps Moy. Club

1 GUILLET Florian FRA n°2129 94 1 SEM 0:32:24 14,82 Non Licencié
2 ANTONCIC Julien FRA n°2131 86 1 M0M 0:32:46 14,65 Non Licencié
3 BAQUE Benjamin FRA n°2123 90 2 SEM 0:35:43 13,44 Non Licencié
4 BRANDY Maxime FRA n°2128 89 3 SEM 0:38:06 12,60 Non Licencié
5 COSSARD Cyrille FRA 1179603 n°2127 70 1 M3M 0:39:02 12,30 Non Licencié
6 JORE Emmanuel FRA n°2120 07 1 CAM 0:45:57 10,45 Non Licencié
7 BICHON Benjamin FRA n°2124 97 4 SEM 0:48:13 9,96 Non Licencié
8 ROBIN Olivier FRA n°2121 80 1 M1M 0:50:20 9,54 Non Licencié
9 PIN Benjamin FRA n°2110 82 2 M1M 0:50:43 9,46 Non Licencié
10 TOURAINE Julien FRA n°2108 79 3 M1M 0:51:06 9,39 Non Licencié
11 CHARLET CHRISTOPHE FRA n°2122 83 4 M1M 0:51:41 9,29 Non Licencié
12 JORE olivier FRA n°2118 71 2 M3M 0:53:16 9,01 Non Licencié


